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Estherville altimeter setting and increase all MDA 40 feet.

Use Spencer altimeter setting, when not received, use 

Circling NA to Rwys 18 and 36.  Procedure NA at night. 

SPW VOR/DME and hold.

MISSED APPROACH: Climbing right turn to 3000 direct 

RNP APCH.
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